
Cedric Crisp, Principal crispc2@hardemancountyschools.org

Joyce Woods, Assistant Principal woodsj7@hardemancountyschools.org

Candace Crisp clarkc17@hardemancountyschools.org

Mallorie Taylor aylorm15@hardemancountyschools.org

Tonya Twyman twymant@hardemancountyschools.org

Catherine Ricks ricksc@hardemancountyschools.org

Dr. Valarie Trice tricev@hardemancountyschools.org

Chaka Johnson johnsonc@hardemancountyschools.org

Jennifer Hertweck jhertweck@hardemancountyschools.org

Teresa Padial padialt@hardemancountyschools.org

Jackie Rhodes jrhodes@hardemancountyschools.org

Betty McCall bmccall@hardemancountyschools.org

Alicia Cross Crossa5@hardemancountyschools.org

Heather Woods woodsh@hardemancountyschools.org

Yvonne Greene greeney@hardemancountyschools.org

Elizabeth Alexander ealexander@hardemancountyschools.org

Brenda Gray hendersonb@hardemancountyschools.org

Jerry Rhodes rhodesj3@hardemancountyschools.org

Cheryle Jones jonesc33@hardemancountyschools.org

Lanice Gilliard gaillardl@hardemancountyschools.org

Dinah Prewitt prewittd@hardemancountyschools.org

Larry Prince lprince@hardemancountyschools.org

Dennis Bills billsd@hardemancountyschools.org

Becky Dodd doddr@hardemancountyschools.org

Elizabeth Barton bartone@hardemancountyschools.org

Willie Newble wnewble@hardemancountyschools.org

Janet Sain sainj@hardemancountyschools.org

Katrina Harris harrisk11@hardemancountyschools.org

Carol Hames hamesc12@hardemancountyschools.org

Dinah Prewitt prewittd@hardemancountyschools.org

Suzanne McMillian smcmillian@hardemancountyschools.org

Lurean Price Cheairs pricel1@hardemancountyschools.org

Connie Bufford cbufford1@hardemancountyschools.org

Teresa Williams williams10@hardemancountyschools.org

Janice Woods franklinj9@hardemancountyschools.org

Whiteville Elementary School
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